
U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 FRIIS Anker TREKK DEN 99999 2007-08-24
2 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 99999 2009-07-25
3 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 5 2010-08-13
4 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 34 2008-06-07
5 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 26 2008-06-16
6 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 2 2009-12-31
7 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 21 2008-08-08
8 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 15 2007-08-19
9 GOODARZI Parham EGFS SWE 27 2010-06-09
10 HEDBERG Albert ÄFKS SWE 12 2009-11-12
11 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 36 2008-09-27
12 LINDKVIST Noel ARAH SWE 21 2008-05-18
13 LUNDIN Filip GFKG SWE 99999 2009-08-19
14 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 12 2008-01-23
15 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 10 2010-02-11
16 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 16 2010-03-21
17 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 14 2007-06-15
18 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 17 2007-12-09
19 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 23 2007-12-09
20 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 99999 2008-08-19
21 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 99999 2009-07-12
22 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 99999 2008-02-16
23 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 31 2007-05-27
24 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 31 2010-01-08
25 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 25 2008-04-28
26 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 27 2008-12-27



U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 2
2 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 5
3 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 10
4 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 12
5 HEDBERG Albert ÄFKS SWE 12
6 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 14
7 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 15
8 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 16
9 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 17
10 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 21
11 LINDKVIST Noel ARAH SWE 21
12 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 23
13 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 25
14 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 26
15 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 27
16 GOODARZI Parham EGFS SWE 27
17 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 31
18 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 31
19 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 34
20 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 36
21 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 99999
22 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 99999
23 FRIIS Anker TREKK DEN 99999
24 LUNDIN Filip GFKG SWE 99999
25 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 99999
26 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 99999



U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

09:00

Referee(s):

WIKSTRÖM Olle (SWE)

TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS / SWE

LUNDIN Filip GFKG / SWE

KOFOED Hannibal TREKK / DEN

SALA Carl ÄFKS / SWE

PISCATOR Oliver GFKG / SWE

ARETEG Lucas EGFS / SWE

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

Strip 7

09:00

Referee(s):

VON POST Joel (MFFGM / SWE)

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

SIMONS Henry GFKG / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

GOODARZI Parham EGFS / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE

Strip 8

09:00

Referee(s):

UNIYAL Nils (ÄFKS / SWE)

RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG / SWE

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS / SWE

STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS / SWE

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS / SWE

LINDKVIST Noel ARAH / SWE



Strip 9

09:00

Referee(s):

BEITNER Gabriel (EGFS / SWE)

SALA Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

HEDBERG Albert ÄFKS / SWE

KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS / SWE

WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG / SWE

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

FRIIS Anker TREKK / DEN



U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 5 0,83 28 10 +18 Advanced
3 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 5 0,83 28 12 +16 Advanced
4 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 5 0,83 26 11 +15 Advanced
5 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 5 0,83 28 16 +12 Advanced
6 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 5 0,83 27 15 +12 Advanced
7 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 4 0,80 24 11 +13 Advanced
8 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 4 0,80 22 9 +13 Advanced
9 SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 4 0,80 20 13 +7 Advanced
10 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 4 0,67 26 13 +13 Advanced
11 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 4 0,67 25 13 +12 Advanced
12 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 3 0,60 23 16 +7 Advanced
13 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
14 FRIIS Anker TREKK DEN 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
15 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
16 LINDKVIST Noel ARAH SWE 2 0,40 12 19 -7 Advanced
17 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Advanced
18 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
19 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Advanced
20 HEDBERG Albert ÄFKS SWE 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Advanced
21 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 1 0,17 9 27 -18 Advanced
22 GOODARZI Parham EGFS SWE 1 0,17 7 26 -19 Advanced
23 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Advanced
24 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
25 LUNDIN Filip GFKG SWE 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Advanced
26 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Advanced



U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 6

10:45

Referee(s):

VON POST Joel (MFFGM / SWE)

SALA Vincent ÄFKS / SWE

MOHOLI Elvis GFKG / SWE

LINDKVIST Noel ARAH / SWE

KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS / SWE

VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG / ISL

FRIIS Anker TREKK / DEN

ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS / SWE

Strip 7

10:45

Referee(s):

WIKSTRÖM Olle (SWE)

TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS / SWE

PAGANINI Axel GFKG / SWE

GOODARZI Parham EGFS / SWE

ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS / SWE

RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG / SWE

KOFOED Hannibal TREKK / DEN

VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH / SWE

Strip 8

10:45

Referee(s):

BEITNER Gabriel (EGFS / SWE)

SALA Carl ÄFKS / SWE

STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS / SWE

LUNDIN Filip GFKG / SWE

SIMONS Henry GFKG / SWE

BENGTSSON Mose ARAH / SWE

ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK / SWE



Strip 9

10:45

Referee(s):

UNIYAL Nils (ÄFKS / SWE)

SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS / SWE

ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS / SWE

HEDBERG Albert ÄFKS / SWE

PISCATOR Oliver GFKG / SWE

WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG / SWE

ARETEG Lucas EGFS / SWE



U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 11 0,92 57 23 +34 Advanced
2 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 10 0,91 51 21 +30 Advanced
3 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 10 0,91 52 27 +25 Advanced
4 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 9 0,82 51 20 +31 Advanced
5 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 9 0,82 52 28 +24 Advanced
6T BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 9 0,82 49 25 +24 Advanced
6T SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 9 0,82 49 25 +24 Advanced
8 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 8 0,73 47 22 +25 Advanced
9 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 8 0,73 50 31 +19 Advanced
10 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 8 0,73 47 32 +15 Advanced
11 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 7 0,70 44 26 +18 Advanced
12 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 8 0,67 52 23 +29 Advanced
13 FRIIS Anker TREKK DEN 6 0,55 40 41 -1 Advanced
14 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 6 0,50 41 36 +5 Advanced
15 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 5 0,50 37 32 +5 Advanced
16 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 4 0,33 33 46 -13 Advanced
17 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 3 0,30 27 41 -14 Advanced
18 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 3 0,27 36 46 -10 Advanced
19 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 3 0,25 37 51 -14 Advanced
20 HEDBERG Albert ÄFKS SWE 2 0,20 18 47 -29 Advanced
21 LINDKVIST Noel ARAH SWE 2 0,18 21 49 -28 Advanced
22 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 1 0,09 18 52 -34 Advanced
23 LUNDIN Filip GFKG SWE 1 0,09 18 53 -35 Advanced
24 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 1 0,09 14 52 -38 Advanced
25 GOODARZI Parham EGFS SWE 1 0,08 11 56 -45 Advanced
26 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 0 0,00 8 55 -47 Advanced
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Ref: PERELMANN Mark (SWE)
Assist: WIKSTRÖM Olle (SWE)
Assist: WIKSTRÖM Erik (SWE)
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Finals
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U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 ABRAHAMSSON Anton EGFS SWE 2008-06-07
2 RIENÄCKER Thomas GFKG SWE 2007-06-15
3T SALA Vincent ÄFKS SWE 2007-12-09
3T KOFOED Hannibal TREKK DEN 2009-07-25
5 ENSTRÖM Erik ÄFKS SWE 2007-08-19
6 MOHOLI Elvis GFKG SWE 2008-01-23
7 SALA Carl ÄFKS SWE 2007-12-09
8 ARETEG Lucas EGFS SWE 2009-12-31
9 BENGTSSON Mose ARAH SWE 2008-08-08
10 ANDERSSON WREIBO Elliot KFKK SWE 2008-06-16
11 SALZMAN Olle ÄFKS SWE 2008-08-19
12 ÅHBLOM Emil ÄFKS SWE 2008-12-27
13 FRIIS Anker TREKK DEN 2007-08-24
14 TELLGREN Gustaf ÄFKS SWE 2007-05-27
15 WESTERBERG Fredrik GFKG SWE 2008-04-28
16 VILHELMSSON Alvin ARAH SWE 2010-01-08
17 STENECKER Oskar ÄFKS SWE 2008-02-16
18 KNAGGE Mauritz ÄFKS SWE 2008-09-27
19 VALGEIRSSON Birgir GFKG ISL 2010-08-13
20 HEDBERG Albert ÄFKS SWE 2009-11-12
21 LINDKVIST Noel ARAH SWE 2008-05-18
22 PAGANINI Axel GFKG SWE 2010-02-11
23 LUNDIN Filip GFKG SWE 2009-08-19
24 PISCATOR Oliver GFKG SWE 2010-03-21
25 GOODARZI Parham EGFS SWE 2010-06-09
26 SIMONS Henry GFKG SWE 2009-07-12



U17MF
Kanikowski Cup 2023
den 4 november 2023 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
BEITNER Gabriel SWE 5285 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BLADIN Jonathan SWE Ref: 1
HELLSTRÖM Max SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PERELMANN Mark SWE Ref: 1
UNIYAL Nils SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VON POST Joel SWE 3895 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
WIKSTRÖM Erik SWE Ref: 2
WIKSTRÖM Olle SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1



Total entries: 26
Total participants: 26
Top-32 ranked participants: 18
Number of countries represented: 3

SWE: 23 participants
DEN: 2 participants
ISL: 1 participants


